
celltype

B_cell

Endothelial_cells

Epithelial_cells

Monocyte

Smooth_muscle_cells

T_cells

Tissue_stem_cells

fraction

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

type

ligand

receptor

group

Activating

Chemotaxis

Inhibitory

Unknown

NA

interaction_score

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00

-log10(sig)

0.00

0.25

0.50

0.75

1.00


